
Living Collection
Display Village.
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MERRICKS 42DELTA 28

BARCELONA 27PASADENA 52

HAMILTON 45HIGHBRIDGE 27

Kinley’s Living Collection Display Village featuring a stunning collection of the latest
inspiring homes designs, from some of Australia's most reputable home builders is now
open.

With a range of contemporary and stylish homes featuring exciting new trends in interior
design and sustainability these homes showcase premium modern living at Kinley.

There's no better way to sample what life could be like when you build your
dream home at Kinley than by visiting the new Living Collection Display
Village.

There's no better way to sample what life could be like when you build your
dream home at Kinley than by visiting the new Living Collection Display
Village.
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Design inspiration
has a new home.

EMPEROR 41MONTEGO 28R

WINCHESTER 50WELLAND 42

Kinley’s, breathtaking Living Collection Display Village is a showcase of quality, innovation
and mastery from Australia’s leading builders across 12 stunning homes.

Iit features the very latest in architectural and interior design, and set the stage for
inspired, modern living that seamlessly blends high tech with high comfort and timeless
style. BALMORAL 504MORTLAKE 294
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PAVILION 33POSITANO 45BELLBRAE 29CAPEL 42

HAWKESBURY 295ERSKINE 293

HANNAFORD 325GARNER 317WILLIAMS 435
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Display Home Builder Contact details

Display Builder Contact Details

Marque

Simonds

Arden Homes

JG King Homes

Hotondo Homes

Boutique Homes

Kingsbridge Homes

Gary Wall 

Max Young

Rhowan McLeod-Dryden
John Tipene

Joanne Azar

Mary Dickson

Mel Hobbs

0438 888 012

0408 517 928 

03 8719 7712

0428 510 061
0497 072 187

0402 854 507

0435 992 688

maryd@marque.com.au

mel@ultimatedb.com.au

gwall@boutiquehomes.com.au 

joanne.azar@simonds.com.au 

rmdryden@jgkinghomes.com.au
johntipene@jgkinghomes.com.au

Graham Gibson Graham.gibson@ardenhomes.com.au

myoung@kingsbridge.com.au0475 604 147


